MARCA

CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

COPPIA AMMORT.YSS BRAVO YAMAHA XV535

MODELLO

SST 2T

Ala Verde 2T
SST 2T

Ala Azzurra GT
Ala Verde 2T
SST 2T

Ala Azzurra

Ala Azzurra GT
TL Pantah

XL Pantah

L Pantah

SL Pantah

TL Pantah

L Pantah

SL Pantah

TL Pantah

SL Pantah

GT (avv.Elettrico)
GT - GTE

SS Desmo

V35 Imola

V35 SP

V50 Il

V50 1l PA (tipo vecchio)
V50 Monza

XV Virago

XV Virago (U/WA/B/C/D/E/FIG/H/J)

CILINDRATA

125
250
250
350
350
350
400
650
350
350
500
500
500
600
600
600
650
750
750
900
350
350
500
500
500
535
750

ANNI

1981 - 1985
1983 - 1987
1982 - 1985
1983 - 1989
1983 - 1987
1982 - 1986
1985 - 1988
1984 - 1989
1982 - 1984
1982 - 1984
1979 - 1983
1978 - 1989
1978 - 1989
1981 - 1982
1983 - 1984
1982 - 1983
1982 - 1986
1974 - 1974
1971 - 1975
1975 - 1980
1979 - 1983
1980 - 1985
1980 - 1985
1982 - 1990
1980 - 1983
1988 - 1998
1988 - 1997

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

2GV222200000
42X222101200




YAMAHA XJ /' XJ F (31A/58L/4BB) 900 1983 - 1983 no| 31A222101200
YAMAHA XV SE Virago 1000 1986 - 1988 no| 42H222100000
YAMAHA XV Virago , 1100 | 1986 -1988| no| 42H222100000




